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NAME

FREMONT COUNTY BUILDING DEPARTMENT

615 Macon Avenue, Suite 212

Cafion City, Colorado 81212-3390
(719)-276-7461

BUILDING PERMITS ISSUED - OCTOBER, 2012

Office: (719)-276-7460

ADDRESS

PERMIT VALUATION

DESCRIPTION

Roth, Jerome F. & Joanne M.
Chambers, C. Calvin

Miller, Ricky & Ann

Ovrebo, Kenneth & Jody

White, Dan & Linnea

State of Colorado/Div. Of Wildlife
Johnson, Jeff & Maria

DCS Development & Construction
DCS Development & Construction
Wagner, Larry & Ruth | Trust
Chon, Pong & Sun

McDonald, William Hacker Trustee
Snow, Tyre & Ashley

Coleman, Gene & Donna
Heagney, Michael & Linda
Jones, Merry

Irey, Clara

Stanley, Coye

Main, Darrel

Lawrence, Paul & Brenda
Gosnell, Carlton & Terri
Chapman, Mark & Maureen
Courter, Anne E.

Murphy, Donald

Murphy, Donald

Wolfe, Jodene L.

Pottenger, Glenn D. & Cindy
Crespin, Paul M. & Rita L.
Boykin, Robert A. & Tami L.
Barnard, Gregory A. & Alisa T.
Hansen, Michael

Jenkins, Shanna

Vestring, Timothy & Cheryl
Goos, Robert

Johnston, Troy & Christina
Mullins, James J. & Sandra E.
Glab, Gordon & Mary

Goudeau, Sidney E. (Jr.) & Nadene L.

Hudson, Jimmie Lee & Pamela K.

6145 Cody Park Road, Cotopaxi 81223

1013 Grand Avenue, Cafion City 81212

1663 21st Trail, Cotopaxi 81223

3080 South Street, Cafion City 81212

1065 L Street, Penrose 81240

51016 Hwy 50, Cafion City 81212

5630 Locke Mountain Road, Florence 81226

3026 South Cranberry Loop #11A, Cafion City 81212
3022 South Cranberry Loop #11B, Cafion City 81212

1202 Doris Drive, Cafion City 81212

162 N. Kathy Lane, Colorado Springs 80926
3785 Rainbow Ridge, Cafion City 81212
427 Aspen Point Court, Cafion City 81212
132 Loop Drive, Howard 81233

1264 N. Ranchitos Drive, Carion City 81212
1729 Cedar Avenue, Cafion City 81212
204 Loop Drive, Howard 81233

1931 R Street, Penrose 81240

154 Dawson Street, Penrose 81240

45 Mica Court, Cotopaxi 81223

756 3 Street, Penrose 81240

213 Cooper Lane, Cafion City 81212

2049 South Street, Cafion City 81212

37 E. Gulch Trail, Cafion City 81212

37 E. Gulch Trail, Cafion City 81212

261 F Street, Penrose 81240

1041 Valley View Drive, Cafion City 81212
1068 Ridgeview Place, Cafion City 81212
682 Troublesome Trail, Cotopaxi 81223
3377 Buckhorn Lane, Cafion City 81212
8555 County Road # 2, Cafion City 81212
478 Glenmoor Road, Cafion City 81212
3035 Pear Street, Carion City 81212

104 Highland Drive, Howard 81233

530 G Street, Penrose 81240

1610 Grand Avenue, Cafion City 81212
2825 Ute Street, Cafion City 81212

1118 Elm Avenue, Cafion City 81212

1667 County Road # 19, Florence 81226

12-618
12-619
12-620
12-621
12-622
12-623
12-624
12-625
12-626
12-627
12-628
12-629
12-630
12-631
12-632
12-633
12-634
12-635
12-636
12-637
12-638
12-639
12-640
12-641
12-642
12-643
12-644
12-645
12-646
12-647
12-648
12-649
12-650
12-651
12-652
12-653
12-654
12-655
12-656

$0.00
$3,249.90
$19,127.67
$12,162.50
$6,125.00
$16,290.00
$68,964.48
$143,492.38
$143,492.38
$5,655.33
$315.84
$287,502.30
$341,628.77
$30,691.20
$6,918.75
$5,000.00
$2,600.00
$5,850.00
$0.00
$40,327.20
$7,718.00
$118,700.00
$8,800.00
$10,000.00
$2,251.20
$8,035.37
$16,180.00
$9,755.00
$4,000.00
$69,726.57
$27,622.08
$7,491.53
$16,283.00
$6,602.00
$2,628.00
$9,974.29
$6,861.00
$5,569.00
$11,600.00
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Re-Issuance/Dwelling
Re-Roof/Dwelling/Pump House
Detached Garage

Deck Replacement/Stucco Dwelling & Att. Garage

Re-Roof/Dwelling

Re-Roof/Hunters Ed. Building
Addition/Kitchen/Deck/Living Room/Bathroom
Dwelling

Dwelling

Re-Roof/Dwelling

1 Window Addition

Dwelling

Dwelling

Addition/Bedroom

Personal Use Greenhouse
Re-Roof/Dwelling

Re-Roof/Detached Garage
Re-Roof/Dwelling
Re-Issuance/Dwelling

Detached Garage
Re-Roof/Dwelling/Garage/Shed
Addition/Bedroom/Garage/Sun Room
Re-Roof/Dwelling

Re-Roof/Dwelling

Replacement to an existing deck (2-tier)
Re-Roof/Dwelling
Re-Roof/Dwelling/Bard/Shed
Re-Roof/Dwelling

Re-Roof/Dwelling

Shed Conversion into Single Family Dwelling
Pole Barn

Re-Roof/Dwelling

Foundation Repair

Re-Roof/Dwelling
Re-Roof/Dwelling/West Side of Dwelling Only
Re-Roof/Dwelling/Garage
Re-Roof/Dwelling

Re-Roof/Dwelling
Re-Roof/Dwelling/Garage

PERMIT FEE__ SCHEDULE
$48.00 99920054
$87.25 20003160
$287.25 98704540

(M) $237.00 98804159
$124.75 99804481
$249.75 3821310000001
$693.50 99504408
$1,107.25 99928459
$1,107.25 99928458
$112.25 20002520

(M) $21.00 99604286
$1,822.25 98604486
$2,092.25 99704404
$403.75 78002490

(M) $124.75 99924227
$99.75 19006330
$74.75 78018587
$112.25 99604414
$48.00 99926165
$493.75 77010280
$137.25 69079206
$982.25 99904507
$149.75 22000380
$162.25 77080104

(M) $74.75 77080104
$149.75 99904119
$249.75 19007717
$162.25 42000337
$87.25 77080039

(M) $425.00 98804192
$376.75 98604045
$137.25 44000730

(M) $249.75 47000820
$124.75 78018578
$74.75 99504630
$162.25 98904278
$124.75 99104532
$112.25 19000570
$187.25 73002820



DATE

10/23/12
10/23/12
10/23/12
10/24112
10/24/12
10/24112
10/25/12
10/25/12
10/25/12
10/30/12
10/30/12
10/30/12

NAME

FREMONT COUNTY BUILDING DEPARTMENT

615 Macon Avenue, Suite 212

Cafion City, Colorado 81212-3390
Office: (719)-276-7460

BUILDING PERMITS ISSUED - OCTOBER, 2012

(719)-276-7461

Logek, Inc.

ADDRESS PERMIT _VALUATION DESCRIPTION PERMIT FEE
Martinez, John A. (Tobin, Cheri K.) 1616 Chestnut Street, # 18, Carion City 81212 12-657  $0.00 Mobile-Home Placement in Mobile Home Park $204.00

661 4t Street, Penrose 81240 12-658  $4,462.50 2 Deck Replacements (M) $99.75
Fremont County Commissioners 60298 U.S. Highway 50 East, Penrose 81240 12-659  $9,048.00 Re-Roof/2 Doublewide Offices $162.25
Prescott, Thomas R. & Janice K. 931 Deer Run Drive, Cotopaxi 81223 12-660  $0.00 MFG-Home on ENG. Foundation $204.00
MacFarlane, Hazel J. 1725 Locust Street, Cafion City 81212 12-661  $5,613.59 Re-Roof/Back Portion of MFG-Home $112.25
Mathews, Robert L. & E. Pauline 426 Leprechaun Lane, Howard 81233 12-662  $4,000.00 Re-Roof/Dwelling $87.25
Griffeth, Michael P. and Jesa R. 9096 Garden Park Road, Cafion City 81212 12-663  $20,000.00  Barn/Storage Building $299.75
Newcomb, Jo Elyn 12655 State Highway # 67, Florence 81226 12-664  $0.00 Re-Issuance/Roof Mounted Solar System $48.00
Franklin, Andrew/Oliver, Terry 108 Grant Street, Penrose 81240 12-665  $0.00 Re-Issuance/Interior Remodel $133.00
Waters, John R. & Kathleen 1864 Cafion Ridge Trail, Cafion City 81212 12-666  $562,881.75 Dwelling w/ Partial Finished Walk-Out Basement $3,154.54
Guy, Richard M. 461 September Road, Colorado Springs 80926 12-667  $0.00 MFG-Home on ENG. Foundation $204.00
CB Builders, Inc. 1823 Grand Avenue, Carion City 81212 12-668  $186,718.93  Dwelling w/Unfinished Basement $1,322.25

SCHEDULE

19003600
98304208
99504020
77079256
9300003637
78079202
99920456
66002710
99925014
99921293
98504443
19079278

TOTAL PERMITS ISSUED:

51

Manufactured Homes= 03

Dwellings= 06

Additions = 03

Barns/Garages/Storage/Shops/Carports = 04

Re-Roof/Stucco/Siding = 24
Re-Issuances = 04

Page 2 of 2

Commercial (C)= 00
Miscellaneous (M) = 07

Certificate of Completions = 27
Certificate of Occupancies= 14



